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2024-2025 Calendar  
 

 

AUGUST   

August 12 Monday Upper School Athletics Begin 

August 19 Monday Middle School Athletics Begin 

August 22 Thursday MS/US Family Social 

August 24 Saturday SAT 

August 26 Monday New Student Orientation 

August 27 Tuesday First Day of Classes 

   
SEPTEMBER   

September 2 Monday Labor Day, School Closed 

September 11 Wednesday Upper School Parent Night 

September 12 Thursday Middle School Parents Night 

September 13 Friday Faculty Professional Learning Day, No Classes 

September 23 Monday NHS Induction 

   
OCTOBER   

October 2 – 3 Wednesday- Thursday Rosh Hashanah, No evening scheduled activities 

October 4 Friday School Closed; College Essay Boot Camp; Dyslexia Symposium 

October 5 Saturday SAT 

October 9 Wednesday Dyslexia Simulation (evening) 

October 11 Friday Yom Kippur – No Sports 

October 14 Monday Fall Break, No Classes 

October 16 – 18 Wednesday – Friday 12th Grade Leadership Retreat 

October 25 Friday End of Quarter 1 

October 28 Monday Faculty Professional Learning Day, No Classes 

   
NOVEMBER   

November 2 Saturday SAT 

November 5 Tuesday Election Day, No Sports 

November 6 Wednesday Student-Led Conference Day, No Classes 

November 8 Friday Admissions Program 

November 14 – 15 Thursday – Friday Middle School Theater Production 

November 22 Friday Grandparents Day, Noon Dismissal 

November 25 – 29 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Break, School Closed 

   
DECEMBER   

December 2 Monday Progress Review, No Classes 

December 20 Friday Noon Dismissal 

December 23 – January 3 Monday – Friday Winter Break, School Closed 

   

JANUARY   

January 6 Monday Faculty Professional Workday, No Classes 

January 7 Tuesday Classes Resume 

January 17 Friday End of Semester 1 

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School Closed 

January 24 Friday Middle School Ski Day 

January 31 Friday Upper School Ski Day 



February 2, 2024 

 

   
FEBRUARY   

February 5 Wednesday National History Day Showcase (evening) 

February 7 Friday Weather Make-up Ski Day 

February 12 Wednesday Study Strategies Workshop (evening) 

February 14 Friday Faculty Professional Learning Day, No Classes 

February 17 Monday Presidents Day, School Closed 

February 18 – 21 Tuesday – Friday Internship Week (Juniors and Seniors) 

   
MARCH   

March 7 Friday Noon Dismissal, Spring Break 

March 8 Saturday SAT 

March 10 – 14 Monday – Friday Spring Break, School Closed 

March 17 Monday Classes Resume 

March 28 Friday End of Quarter 3 

March 31 Monday School Closed 

   
APRIL   

April 1 Tuesday Progress Review, No Classes 

April 2-4 Wednesday – Friday Innovation Creativity Experiences (ICE) Week 

April 9 – 11 Wednesday – Friday Upper School Theater Production  

April 21 Monday School Closed 

April 26 Saturday Prom 

   

MAY   

May 2 Friday Faculty Professional Workday, No Classes 

May 3 Saturday SAT 

May 7 Wednesday Celebration of the Arts (evening) 

May 15 Thursday Awards Assembly 

May 16 Friday End of Year Celebration Trips 

May 20 – 23 Tuesday – Friday Exams, 8th – 12th grade 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day, School Closed 

May 27 Tuesday 
Last Day of Classes, Noon Dismissal 
House Olympics 

May 28 Wednesday 
8th Grade Moving Up (AM) 
Senior Honoring (PM) 

May 29 Thursday Graduation 


